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HENRY S. LEHR | Nkt

Telephone 215 253.6235
253-6236

INCORPORATED Jgg |7 41 b 'tc_
Honey 5. Lebr 119 SOUTH FOURTH ?TREE.‘I; LEASTON rpl{;r;_NSVLVANlA 18043
Anthony Liberati FU Bi ! ‘
William H. Lehr £p levci iLf .[I;lfj;?

June 16, 1965

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania

Attn: Mr. J. W. Relnhard, Secretary

RE: Frick Transfer, Inc. _aq :
R. D. #2 A 79 14
Easton, Pennsylvania

Dear Sir:

Cur above captioned insured called us today regarding your letter to them
concerning the renewal filing for their Automobile Liability Insurance.

We have been advised that this filing was made by the American Policyholders
Insurance Company under Policy No. CAP 15535 effective June 5, 1965.

We have asked the American Policyholders Insurance Company to make a
duplicate filing, and they have assured us that they would do so teday. If
you do not receive this filing by June 21, I would appreciate your advising

this writer accordingly.
Yours very \m

WILLIAM H. IEHR
Secretary-Treasurer

WHL:slb

RECEIVED

JUN 17 1955
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o () Telephne 215 233-6235
HENRY §. LERR (hsurance
INCORPORATED

119 SOUTH FOURTH STREET, EASTON, PENNSYLVANIA 18043
Hanry S. Lehe
Anthony Liberati
William H. Lehr
June 16, 1966
Pennsyivanla Public Utility Commiss1OR — o mm
P. 0. Box 3265

Harrlsburg, Pennaylvanls

Attn: Mr. J. W. Relnhart
RE: Prick Tranafer, Inc.
R. D. # 2
Easton, Pennsylvania
A-89114

Dear Mr. Reinhart:

We have advised the American Policyholders Insurance Company
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to send you a renewal filing of Automoblile Fleet Bodlily Injury
and Property Damage Lilability Insurance for the above Frick

Transfer, Inc. and they have assured us that this filing would

be sent to you today.

I wonder if you please will be good

enough to check this on June 21, ana it this filiing has not
been received in your office by that date please call me collsct.

WHL:s1b

Yours very tru

WY RERT 1?9\

WILLLAM H, LEHR
Secretary-Treasurer




s

)

Q Telephone 215 255-6235
253.6236

HETRY S. LEHR

INCORPORATED
Herry 5. Lehr 2940 WILLIAM PENN HIGHWAY, EASTON, PENNSYLVANIA 18042
Anthony Liberati
Willtam H. Lehr

February 25, 1971

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

Harrisburg,
Pa. ATT: Will Ketner, Secretary
RE:=¥rick Transfer, Inc. - Docket No. A89114
John E. Miller, Jr. D/B/A Easton
Dear Sirs Storage - Docket No. A 90486

You have issued Suspension Notices to the two above named carriers for failure
to file a certificate of cargo insurance.

We insure both of these accounts through the Home Insurance Company and their
policies were cancelled in error. We have been advised that reinstatement
notices and new certificates have been sent to your office. If these certifi-
cates have not yet been received, please contact our office by phone.

If we do not hear from you, we will assume that your Suspension Notice will be
volded.

Yours very truly,

HENRY S, LEHR INC.

William H. Lehr,
Secretary~-Treasurer

att.

WARY -9
SRR R

_’__CU-.II.'S. ;




M
i

.Cgl'hACHﬂVVEALT++CW:PEhmﬁ?YLJ!!MA
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P. 0. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, FPa. 17120

APR 25 1985

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TG QUR FILE

-
-~

+
+

L

A=00089114
FRICK TRANSFER» INC. ‘
1905 BUSHKILL DF1VE

,gEASTUN PA 18042

This will acknowledge receipt of your 1984 Annual Report
which was not timely filed in.accordance with Fa. Code, Title 52
. B31.9 (£). This section states in part that unless an exten-
" 'sion has been granted by the Commission, each Annual Report
should be filed not later than March 31 of the ensuing year
and further imposes a minimum penalty of $50 during the first
thirty (30) days of such delinquency.

A fine of $50 is now pending for the late filing of your
Annual Report. Prompt payment of this $50 fine will preclude
the Commission from issuing a complaint for the non-payment of
said $50 fine. A check for $50, should be made payable to the
Pa. P.U.C. and sent to the above address and in care of Mr.
Joseph T. McDevitt, Chief, Financial Document Section.

Failure to pay said fine may lead to the cancellation of
all rights, powers and privileges as granted by the Commission.

Your prompt attention to this matter will be appreciated.
Very truly .yours,

). 7 mbeid

Joseph T. McDevitt, Chief
Financial Document Section

ce: (P.U.C.) File Section
Annual Report Section
Contact Person: J. C. Keiter

(717) 783-3839
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PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

o O
RECEIPT )

The adaresses named hgreundar has pald Pennsylvania Public Ulility Commission lor ne following bill, subject to final coltaction of chack or money order tanderad lor
such payment

Frick Transfer, Inc. ' Date May 14, 1985
1905 Bushkill Drive
Easton, PA 18042

CR 1142164

{
W
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|
Fine for failure to file timely 1984 Annual Report f_?‘ .

[ '
BB9114. e seeneneenronnnenesasesasnsenensas.850.00 Akl

! | L I

L.

C. Joseph Meisinger

For Department of Revenus

—_ ]

Revenue eccount 01420-17000-101 (ck)
ck 33422, $50. 00

Currency

Utllity aceount 30

_——— . ——




NAME AND ADDRESS OF CARRI

PUC DOCKET N BER
Cﬁsmm - .
MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF HOUS“LD GOODS — S —
’ 7 -, C \——

REPORT OF UNDERESTIMATES / il 'i‘;(i)ngE:;rﬁiirDE; / F/Z E
TO: PA. PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION b &z Easton,Penna. 18042 l, E
BUREAU OF 1.5. & E. n 0

INSTRUCTIONS: A quarterly report of underestimates is required to be filed with the Pennsylvania
mission pursuant to Rule 703, General Order No. 29. Submit only the original copy of this report, n
of the month following the quarter reported on. When no reportoble underestimates occur, a report

report is subject to the penalties provided under Article XIil of the Public Utility Law.

tain one copy of the report and eoch estimate for three years. Specimen copies of this form will be supplied upon
request without charge. Additional copies may be reproduced using the same format and size. Failure to submit this

Fublic Utility Com-
o later than the end
is not required. Re-

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHIPMENTS MOVED THIS QUARTER ..ottt ecesatsca e 1
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHIPMENTS FOR WHICH ESTIMATES WERE GIVEN ..o i
All estimotes of approximations of charges must be in writing
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHIPMENTS IN WHICH ACTUAL CHARGES EXCEED
ESTIMATED CHARGES BY T0% OR MORE -..ooooiiinieieeieeecee st veerrs e e eaessensssnsssrevassessssvassseseesbmanssressenansens 1 L —
REASON(S) FOR UNDERESTIMATES REPORTED ABOVE NUMBER OF
Include: Bill of lading number, dote of shipment, shippers estimated and actual charges UNDERESTIMATES
F8532 G/18/85 Est. $%1113.91 Charges $1257.56 1 L
0CT - 91985
SECRETARY'S OFFIGE
Public Utility Commissign
\

SIGNATURE AND T OF RESPONSIBLE EMPLOYEE
A ‘e Office Manger
L /2/75 :

QUARTERLY PERIOD ENDING
3-31-197__ o-30-19785
6-30-197__ 12-31-197__

PLEASE CIRCLE PERIOD

FORM NO. 191 MILB|N PRINTING, INC.. 133 SCHMITT BLVD., FARMINGDALE, N.Y. 11735



SOURCE OF CHANGE:

1. RECORD SECTION_fj

2. ANNUAL REPORT
3. INSURANCE
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

P.0. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

IN'REPLY PLEASE
REFER TQ QUR FILE

May 1, 1998

FRICK TRANSFER INC
PO BOX 3729
PALMER PA 18043

RE: A-00089114 | DOCUMENT |

_FOLDER |

To Whom It May Concern,

The Bureau of Transportation & Safety is conducting a survey of all
passenger and household good authority in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.
We are requesting all PUC authonzed carriers to provide us with a list of all
vehicles that could possibly be available on a voluntary basis in case of a need for
evacuation due to an emergency situation in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.

Thank you for your help.

Sincerely,

[(,)Mfld%’y }f%ﬂﬂ

Wendy J. Keezel, Manager
PUC Compliance Office




Return TO: Wendy J. Keezel, Manager
Compliance Office
Motor Carrier Services and Enforcement Division
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSICN
Bureau of Transportation & Safety
P.0. Box 3265, Hdrrisburg, PA 17105-3265

NAME OF CARRIER: Frick Trans. Inc.

ADDRESS P O Box 3729 Palmer, Pa. 18043-3729
COUNTY Northampton

PUC NO A89114

TELEPHONE NUMBER 610-252-2161

LIST OF VEHICLES AVAILABLE FOR EMERGENCY SITUATION:

TA410 88 Kenworth Tractor

vV4l5s 72 Kenworth Van Truck

SIGNATURE OF CARRIER REPRESENTATIVE




PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 6
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet
1. REPORT DATE: 2. BUREAU AGENDA NO.:
June 27, 2001 JUL-2001-TSM-0110
3. BUREAU:
Transportation and Safety
4. SECTION(S) M.C.S.&E. 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:

6. APPROVED BY:

Director: Ml\’/ﬁm: 7-2496 July 26, 2001

Supervisor: Hoshour: 3-5933 L

7. PERSONS IN CHARGE: AN
Hawk: 3-1763 &

T

8. DOCKET NO.:
A-00089114 et al

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines)

(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs
(c) Recommendation

(a) Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1% for carriers with less
than $500,000 gross annual revenues.

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS CONFERENCE, INC., ON
BEHALF OF FRICK TRANSFER, INC.,
EASTON, NORTHAMPTON COUNTY, ET AL

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carriers’ general
operating expenses.

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance of
the tariff under the prescribed rules.

10. MOTION BY: Commissioner Chm. Thomas Commissioner Wilson - Yes
Commissioner Fitzpatrick - Yes
SECONDED: Commissioner Bloom Commissioner

CONTENTS OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted. D O C U M E N ,

FOLDER



g CAPTION SHEET casE MANZC G | SYSTEM
REPORT DATE: oo/oo/oo. : 2

1.
2. BUREAU: TAS
3. SECTION(S): 4. PUBLIC MEETING DATE:
5. APPROVED BY: : 00/00/00
DIRECTOR: .
SUPERVISOR: :
6. PERSON IN CHARGE: : 7. DATE FILED: 05/28/03
8. DOCKET NO: A-00089114 : 9. EFFECTIVE DATE: 00/00/00
PARTY/COMPLAINANT :
RESPONDENT/APPLICANT: FRICK TRANSFER, INC.
COMP/APP COUNTY : UTILITY CODE: 753460
ALLEGATION OR SUBJECT
NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF OPERATING RIGHTS SENT TO APPLICANT-BIPD F OL ME N T




QOMMONWEALTH oF PEN'NSYLVAI'
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.0O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265
MAY 28, 2003

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO OUR FILE
A-00089114

FRICK TRANSFER, INC.
P.O. BOX 3728
PATLMER PA 180433729

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC QPERATING RIGHTS

EFFECTIVE JUNE 01, 2003

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF
BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY INSURANCE

This is to notify you that as of the above effective date,

the authority granted to you by the Pemnnsylvania Public Utility
Commission is hereby suspended as more thoroughly described on the
attached sheet.

Please be advised that you may not operate until we have
recejved evidence of renewed insurance coveragde.

Upcn receipt and acceptance of the required certificate of
Insurance, you will receive written notification that the suspen-
sion is lifted and that you may resume operations.

Very truly yours,
o 1T

James J. McNulty
Secretary

cc: Enforcement Division

DOCUMENT



‘D COMMONWEALTH OF PEN’NSYLV‘A
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
FP.0O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURGE, PA., 17105-3265
JUNE 19, 2003

MOCKETER ..

JUN 20 2003 REFER. TO OUR FILE

A-00089114

BTL

FRICK TRANSFER, INC.
P.G. BOX 3729

PALMER PA 180433729

DGEUMENT FoLOER

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION

This is to notify you that we have received proof of
insurance coverage. Therefore, you may disregard the
Notice of Suspension previously issued.

Very truly yours,

Insurance Unit

Financial Responsibility Section
Bureau of Transportaticn and Safety



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVA.A
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.0O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265

DECEMBER 07, 2004

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO OUR FILE
A-00089114

FRICKX TRANSFER, INC.
P.O. BOX 3729
PALMER PA 180433729

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 08, 2004

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF
BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY INSURANCE

Thigs is to notify you that as of the above effective date,

the authority granted to you by the Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commission is hereby suspended as more thoroughly described on the
attached sheet.

Please be advised that you may not operate until we have
received evidence of renewed insurance coverage.

Upon receipt and acceptance of the required certificate of
Insurance, you will receive written notification that the suspen-
sion is lifted and that you may resume operations.

Very truly yours,

oo © 55T 2
' : ~
| A

.James J. McNulty
Secretary

) OCKETE

L

™ DEC 20 2004

cC: Enforcement Division

DOCUMENT
FOLDER



‘MMONWEALTH OF PEN’NSYLVANI’
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265
APRIL 28, 2005

IN REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO OUR FILE
A-00085114

FRICK TRANSFER, INC.
P.C. BOX 3729
PALMER PA 180433729

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION

This is to notify you that we have received proof of
insurance coverage. Therefore, you may disregard the
Notice of Suspension previcusly issued.

Very truly yours,

Insurance Unit

Financial Responsibility Section.
Bureau of Transportation and Safecy

APR'2 9 2005

DOCUMENT
SR FOLDER



